
 
 

INDIVIDUALS BC3 

 

Póvoa de Varzim, 13th to 18th June 2016 

 

 

Pool's Section 
 

Pool A 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

331 Jacob Thomas GBR  
L 

4_4 
W 

5_2   1 1 9 6 2 2 

312 Julie Lamberechts BEL 
W 

4_4  
W 

5_3   2 0 9 7 4 1 

339 Thomas Knoth GER 
L 

2_5 
L 

3_5    0 2 5 10 0 3 

Pool B 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

301 José Carlos Macedo POR  
W 

5_2 
W 

3_2   2 0 8 4 4 1 

311 Evani Soares da Silva Calado BRA 
L 

2_5  
L 

2_2   0 2 4 7 0 3 

313 Rodrigue Brenek FRA 
L 

2_3 
W 

2_2    1 1 4 5 2 2 

Pool C 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

302 Pieter Cilissen BEL  
L 

1_5 
W 

8_1 
W 

17_0 2 1 26 6 4 2 

338 Mateus Rodrigues Carvalho BRA 
W 

5_1  
W 

9_1 
W 

20_0 3 0 34 2 6 1 

340 Adam Burianek SVK 
L 

1_8 
L 

1_9  
W 

11_0 1 2 13 17 2 3 

323 Francesco Frau ITA 
L 

0_17 
L 

0_20 
L 

0_11  0 3 0 48 0 4 

 

 

 



 
 

INDIVIDUALS BC3 

 

Póvoa de Varzim, 13th to 18th June 2016 

 

 

Pool D 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

303 Patrick Wilson GBR  
W 

6_1 
W 

5_2 
W 

21_0 3 0 32 3 6 1 

310 Paul Gauthier CAN 
L 

1_6  
L 

3_7 
W 

9_0 1 2 13 13 2 3 

341 Samir Van Der Beken FRA 
L 

2_5 
W 

7_3  
W 

13_0 2 1 22 8 4 2 

324 Carlotta Visconti ITA 
L 

0_21 
L 

0_9 
L 

0_13  0 3 0 43 0 4 

Pool E 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

332 Kamil Vašícek CZE  
W 

6_4 
W 

8_1 
W 

4_2 3 0 18 7 6 1 

309 Sze Ning Toh SIN 
L 

4_6  
L 

1_8 
W 

5_2 1 2 10 16 2 3 

314 Tanija Madsen DEN 
L 

1_8 
W 

8_1  
W 

5_1 2 1 14 10 4 2 

322 Philippe Lord CAN 
L 

2_4 
L 

2_5 
L 

1_5  0 3 5 14 0 4 

Pool F 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

304 Armando Costa POR  
L 

1_8 
W 

3_3 
W 

11_2 2 1 15 13 4 2 

337 Jamie McCowan GBR 
W 

8_1  
W 

8_1 
W 

9_0 3 0 25 2 6 1 

342 Patrick Kelly IRL 
L 

3_3 
L 

1_8  
W 

9_3 1 2 13 14 2 3 

325 Eva Rostasova SVK 
L 

2_11 
L 

0_9 
L 

3_9  0 3 5 29 0 4 
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Póvoa de Varzim, 13th to 18th June 2016 

 

 

Pool G 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

305 Maria Bjurstrom SWE  
W 

4_2 
W 

4_2 
W 

7_2 3 0 15 6 6 1 

308 Sebastian Hogrell SWE 
L 

2_4  
W 

9_0 
W 

7_0 2 1 18 4 4 2 

315 Bartlomiej Nowosadowski POL 
L 

2_4 
L 

0_9  
L 

2_6 0 3 4 19 0 4 

321 Tone Koch NOR 
L 

2_7 
L 

0_7 
W 

6_2  1 2 8 16 2 3 

Pool H 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

333 Luís Silva POR  
W 

5_4 
W 

10_1 
W 

3_1 3 0 18 6 6 1 

336 Kenneth Verwimp BEL 
L 

4_5  
W 

4_4 
L 

2_5 1 2 10 14 2 3 

316 Daniel Bente DEN 
L 

1_10 
L 

4_4  
L 

0_9 0 3 5 23 0 4 

344 Evelyn Oliveira BRA 
L 

1_3 
W 

5_2 
W 

9_0  2 1 15 5 4 2 

Pool I 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

334 Eric Bussière CAN  
W 

11_1 
W 

11_1 
W 

6_2 3 0 28 4 6 1 

307 Maksim Vasilyev RUS 
L 

1_11  
W 

7_2 
W 

4_1 2 1 12 14 4 2 

317 Jirí Svojanovský CZE 
L 

1_11 
L 

2_7  
W 

4_3 1 2 7 21 2 3 

343 Damian Iskrzycki POL 
L 

2_6 
L 

1_4 
L 

3_4  0 3 6 14 0 4 
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Póvoa de Varzim, 13th to 18th June 2016 

 

 

Pool J 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

335 Nurulasyiqah Binte Mohammad Taha SIN  
L 

0_11 
W 

8_2 
W 

18_0 2 1 26 13 4 2 

306 Aleksander Legostaev RUS 
W 

11_0  
W 

9_1 
W 

18_0 3 0 38 1 6 1 

318 Elisabeth Wilhelmsen NOR 
L 

2_8 
L 

1_9  
L 

4_5 0 3 7 22 0 4 

319 Andreas Welzel GER 
L 

0_18 
L 

0_18 
W 

5_4  1 2 5 40 2 3 
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Póvoa de Varzim, 13th to 18th June 2016 

Elimination Round's Section 
1/8 Final 1/4Final 1/2Final 3º/4º FINAL 

312 - Julie Lamberechts - BEL :5(L)         

335 - Nurulasyiqah Binte Mohammad Taha - 

SIN :7(W) 

335 - Nurulasyiqah Binte Mohammad Taha - 

SIN :3(L) 
      

          

333 - Luís Silva - POR :3(L) 334 - Eric Bussière - CAN :3(W) 
334 - Eric Bussière - CAN 

:4(W) 
    

334 - Eric Bussière - CAN :4(W)       334 - Eric Bussière - CAN :1(L) 

          

303 - Patrick Wilson - GBR :8(W)         

302 - Pieter Cilissen - BEL :1(L) 303 - Patrick Wilson - GBR :6(W) 
303 - Patrick Wilson - GBR 

:2(L) 

303 - Patrick Wilson - GBR 

:4(W) 
  

          

332 - Kamil Vašícek - CZE :5(W) 332 - Kamil Vašícek - CZE :1(L)       

308 - Sebastian Hogrell - SWE :3(L)         

          

301 - José Carlos Macedo - POR :4(W)         

341 - Samir Van Der Beken - FRA :3(L) 301 - José Carlos Macedo - POR :5(W)       

          

305 - Maria Bjurstrom - SWE :1(L) 306 - Aleksander Legostaev - RUS :2(L) 
301 - José Carlos Macedo - 

POR :3(W) 

344 - Evelyn Oliveira - 

BRA :0(L) 
  

306 - Aleksander Legostaev - RUS :3(W)         

          

338 - Mateus Rodrigues Carvalho - BRA 

:6(W) 
      

301 - José Carlos Macedo - 

POR :6(W) 

331 - Jacob Thomas - GBR :2(L) 
338 - Mateus Rodrigues Carvalho - BRA 

:2(L) 

344 - Evelyn Oliveira - BRA 

:2(L) 
    

          

337 - Jamie McCowan - GBR :3(L) 344 - Evelyn Oliveira - BRA :3(W)       

344 - Evelyn Oliveira - BRA :4(W)         



 
 

INDIVIDUALS BC3 

 

Póvoa de Varzim, 13th to 18th June 2016 

 

 

 
Final Score Section  

(Provisory) 

Position Name Country 

1 José Carlos Macedo POR 

2 Eric Bussière CAN 

3 Patrick Wilson GBR 

4 Evelyn Oliveira BRA 

5 Nurulasyiqah Binte Mohammad Taha SIN 

6 Mateus Rodrigues Carvalho BRA 

7 Aleksander Legostaev RUS 

8 Kamil Vašícek CZE 

9 Jamie McCowan GBR 

10 Samir Van Der Beken FRA 

11 Luís Silva POR 

12 Julie Lamberechts BEL 

13 Sebastian Hogrell SWE 

14 Maria Bjurstrom SWE 

15 Jacob Thomas GBR 

16 Pieter Cilissen BEL 

17 Tanija Madsen DEN 

18 Rodrigue Brenek FRA 

19 Maksim Vasilyev RUS 

20 Armando Costa POR 

21 Evani Soares da Silva Calado BRA 

22 Kenneth Verwimp BEL 

23 Thomas Knoth GER 

24 Patrick Kelly IRL 
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Póvoa de Varzim, 13th to 18th June 2016 

25 Sze Ning Toh SIN 

26 Paul Gauthier CAN 

27 Tone Koch NOR 

28 Jirí Svojanovský CZE 

29 Adam Burianek SVK 

30 Andreas Welzel GER 

31 Damian Iskrzycki POL 

32 Philippe Lord CAN 

33 Elisabeth Wilhelmsen NOR 

34 Bartlomiej Nowosadowski POL 

35 Daniel Bente DEN 

36 Eva Rostasova SVK 

37 Carlotta Visconti ITA 

38 Francesco Frau ITA 

 

 


